Schule Zuzgen

Stundenplan
Schuljahr 2024/25

Primar 4
Nathalie Freund

Montag Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag Freitag

13.30-
14.15
14.20-
15.05
15.20-
16.05

Legende:
BS Bewegung und Sport
E Englisch
TTG Textiles Technisches Gestalten

Bianca Facciorusso
Nathalie Freund
Marie Steffen
Karin Suter



